

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : CRLA No. 1087 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	29.08.2024	<u>JS, J</u> List on 05.09.2024 Registry is directed to comply the order dated 20.08.2024 and prepare paper book by next date of hearing. _____ JS,J BV	